
Read the package insert before using the product.

Please note that the product specifications are subject to change without notice reflecting the results of our consistent R&D efforts.

1-pack box/Unsterilized

ID15.0
ID13.0
ID11.0

ID9.0
ID7.0
Size

L-750mm

L-650mm

L-600mm

Total length

15.0mm
13.0mm
11.0mm
9.0mm
7.0mm

I. D.

20.0mm(60Fr)
18.0mm(54Fr)
15.0mm(45Fr)
12.0mm(36Fr)
10.0mm(30Fr)

O. D.

800-001-7057

800-001-7056
800-001-7055
800-001-7054
800-001-7053

4542187227239

4542187227222

4542187227215

4542187227208

4542187227192

Product cord JAN cord

Lineup
Size Total length I. D. O. D. Product cord JAN cord

Lineup

Desinged for foals and calves. 

New!!New!!

Registration No. of Medical Equipment for Animal Use: 2 Douyaku 2685
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Can be operated tracheal intubation 
with sufficient tube length.

Also fit to use for large dogs.

CREATE MEDIC CO., LTD.



Easy-to-read

         depth marks
Easy-to-read

         depth marks
A tracheal-wall-friendly
                soft cuff
A tracheal-wall-friendly
                soft cuff

A flexible body tube
that  made of silicone
A flexible body tube
that  made of silicone

Control Ｎｏ： 2-2685-2021051７

【Head office】　2-5-25 Chigasaki Minami, Tsuzuki-ku, Yokohama, Kanagawa, Japan

E-mail：oem-infoch@createmedic.co.jpAnimal Medical Business Department

【Contact information】

https://www.createmedic.co.jp/english/CREATE MEDIC CO., LTD.


