Tierrett tracheal Tube for Large Animals

Registration No. of Medical Equipment for Animal Use: 2 Douyaku 2685



Desinged for foals and calves. Can be operated tracheal intubation with sufficient tube length. Also fit to use for large dogs.

Lineup

Size	Total length	I. D.	0. D.	Product cord	JAN cord
ID7.0	L-600mm	7.0mm	10.0mm(30Fr)	800-001-7053	4542187227192
ID9.0		9.0mm	12.0mm(36Fr)	800-001-7054	4542187227208
ID11.0		11.0mm	15.0mm(45Fr)	800-001-7055	4542187227215
ID13.0	L-650mm	13.0mm	18.0mm(54Fr)	800-001-7056	4542187227222
ID15.0	L-750mm	15.0mm	20.0mm(60Fr)	800-001-7057	4542187227239

1-pack box/Unsterilized

🎇 Please note that the product specifications are subject to change without notice reflecting the results of our consistent R&D efforts Read the package insert before using the product.

CREATE MEDIC CO., LTD.

A flexible body tube that made of silicone



CREATE MEDIC CO., LTD.

https://www.createmedic.co.jp/english/

(Contact information) Animal Medical Business Department E-mail : oem-infoch@createmedic.co.jp

(Head office) 2-5-25 Chigasaki Minami, Tsuzuki-ku, Yokohama, Kanagawa, Japan



Control No: 2-2685-20210517